Drinks
Venu



Drinks are
best served
with friends’

anonymaous




Cocktals

The Classics

Cosmopolitan
£11

A cute blend of Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juice.

Spritz Hugo
£1

A refreshingly classic combination of elderflower liquor,
mint and lime topped with Prosecco and soda.

Old Fashioned
£11

A smokey classic, using sugar and bitters, muddled
and blended with our Bourbon whiskey, served on ice.

Espresso Martini
£11

A cocktail which needs no introduction, our Vodka,
Kahlua and Espresso based Martini.

Pornstar Martini
£11.50

Passionfruit, Vodka and Passoa, shaken up to create
this naughty tipple.




Sidnature Gocklails

Some twisted classics mixed with our festive creations.

Apple Crumble
£12

Desert Time! Kraken & Disaronno, mixed with Apple Juice and Cinnamon.

Light and Stormy
£12
A refreshing Mix of Light Rum, Mint, Apple Juice, Lime, and Ginger Beer.

Chocolate Orange Martini

£12

Zesty and Chocolaty, by blending Cointreau Baileys and
Vanilla Vodka, with fresh oranges and chocolate.

Winter Aperol Spritz
£12

A festive twist to the popular Aperol cocktail, adding
some Cranberry Juice and Rosemary.

Mockiails

Secret Gin fizz
£750

Introducing a non-alcoholic Gin and Prosecco into a popular Fizz cocktail

Zero Spritz
£7.50

A cheeky mix of Orange Juice and Cranberry Juice,
topped with Sparkling elderflower and Mint.




Birra Moretti
Heineken

Brixton Lager
Orchard Thieves
Beavertown Neck QOil

Guinness

Ales

Flack’'s Double Drop

Flack’s Christmas Cracker

N
Botled
Purbeck Cider Dorset Draft (soomi)

Purbeck Cider Dorset Blush soomi
Peroni Gluten Free 3omi)

Birra Moretti Zero 33omi)

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.00

£5.00

£6.20

£6.30

£5.20

£4.40

4.6% ABV

5.0% ABV

4.4% ABV

4.5% ABV

4.3% ABV

4.1% ABV

3.7% ABV

4.4% ABV

5% ABV

4% ABV

510% ABV

0% ABV
(Non alcoholic)




Bacardi @2smi

Bacardi Spiced 25mi

Dark Matter
Spiced (2smi)

Malibu @5mi

Finlandia (House) (25mi)
Absolut Vanilla @smi
Grey Goose (25mi)

Belvedere @5mi)

Bombay Sapphire @smi
Hendricks @smi)
Tanqueray 2smi)

Tanqueray Sevilla @2smi

Chase Grapefruit 2smi

Warner’s Rhubarb
Gin @5ml)

£3.00
£3.50

£4.00
£3.50

£3.50
£3.00
£5.20
£5.20

£4.00
£4.20
£4.00
£3.80
£490

£4.90

SPIFS
Rum

The Kraken @smi) £4.00 s0%ABV

37.5% ABV

35% ABV

40% ABV

21% ABV

Havana Club Especial

Golden @smi £4.00 38%ABV

Plantation 5-year sm) £5.00 0% Asv

Voclka

s0%ABv  Ciroc Mango,
Pineapple @sm £4.70
4,0% ABV
i Mermaid Salt
HORABY Vodka @smi £5.50
“4ORABY T Black Cow Vodka @smy £4.20
.
(N
40%ABV  Tanqueray 10 @smi) £4.50
mu%sABY - Mermaid Gin @25mi) £5.50
431%ABV  Monkey 47 (25mi) £5.30
n3%ABv  Conker smi) £470
520%ABV  Mermaid Pink Gin @sm) £5.50
Silent Pool Gin @5mi) £5.30
40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

47.3% ABV

42% ABV

47% ABV

40% ABV

38% ABV

43% ABV




Whisky
~/

Scotch Whisky

Monkey Shoulder @smi)

Glenfiddich 12y @smi

Balvenie 12y @5mi)

Dalmore 12y @5mi)

Laphroaig @smi

Dalwhinnie @sm)

Jura @smi)

[rish Whiskey

Jameson @5mi)

Bushmills Original @smi)

£4.50

£4.60

£510

£6.70

£4.50

£4.60

£510

£3.50

£3.50

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV




Jourbon

Jack Daniels @5mi)
Bulleit Bourbon @smi
Woodford Reserve 25mi)

Fireball Whiskey (25mi)

Cognac
Courvoisier sml)

Martell @smi

Hennessy VS @5mi)

Remmy Martin VSOP @smi)

£3.50

£4.20

£4.20

£3.50

£3.90

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

40% ABV

35% ABV

42% ABV

33% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV

40% ABV




Liquenrs

Limoncello @smi) £3.00 28% ABV
Tia Maria @smi) £3.00 20% ABV
Kahlua @smi) £3.00 20% ABV
Cointreau (25ml) £3.00 40% ABV
Grand Marnier (25mi) £4.50 40% ABV
Archers (25ml) £3.20 18% ABV
Amaretto Disaronno 5mi) £3.80 28% ABV
Pimm's 25ml) £6.00 25% ABV
Bailey’s (somi) £4.00 17% ABV
St Germain (somi) £7.40 20% ABV
Chambord (25mi) £4.00 16% ABV
Jose Cuervo Tequilla Gold (25mi) £3.00 38% ABV

Frangelico (soml) £5.00 20% ABV




[1ot Drinks

Collee

Single Espresso £2.50
Double Espresso £2.85
Americano £3.20
Cappuccino £3.50
Latte £3.50
Flat White £3.50
Macchiato £2.85
Ligueur Coffee £7.00

add your choice of whisky, brandy, Baileys,
Tia Maria, Cointreau, Frangelico

Tos

Stanwell House Blend £3.50
Earl Grey Supreme £3.50
Mao Feng £3.50
Peppermint £3.50
Dorset Brew £3.50
Dorset Fruit Punch £3.50

Rooibos (Redbush) £3.50




SOt Drinks

Fruit Juice
Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple £2.50

Frobisher Fusion
Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry £3.80

Fever-Tree Tonic

Indian, Slim, Elderflower, Mediterranean, Aromatic £2.70
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale £2.70
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £2.70
Bottle Green Crisp Apple £3.60
Bottle Green Elderflower £3.60
Pepsi Max Pint £3.70 Half Pint £2.00
Diet Pepsi Pint £3.70 Half Pint £2.00
Lemonade Pint £3.70 Half Pint £2.00
Lime & Soda Pint £2.30 Half Pint £1.80
Coca Cola 200ml £3.20

Diet Coke 200ml £3.00




Stanwell
OISO

OOOOOOOOOOOO



